
Contact Details for Discover Rutland Tourism Committee Members  
 
 
Committee member     Business 
& contact   Area alignment connection 
 
 
Discover Rutland Management Committee [DRMC] 
 
Ed Burrows D.L. (chair)  Finance & Funding Barnsdale Lodge Hotel 
01572 724 678 
ejburrows@barnsdalelodge.co.uk 
 
Jason Allen (vice chair)  Guide & Literature The Horse & Jockey at Manton |  
01572 737 335 or 07773 396153   The Fox at North Luffenham 
jasonrutland@hotmail.com     
 
 
Ben Jones   PR & Marketing  The Olive Branch, Clipsham 
01780 410355    
ben@theolivebranchpub.com  
      
James Torbell   Events   The Falcon | Don Paddy’s |  
07739 690523      The Vaults 
james@beaverinns.co.uk  
 
Jake Williams   Overarching  Anglian Water 
01572 653021 
jwilliams2@anglianwater.co.uk 
 
 
Discover Rutland Tourism Committee [DRTC] 
 
Vicky Binley   Events   Marketing Professional 
07951 806521   Guide & Literature 
vicky@nimblemedia.co.uk  
 
Barbara Cameron  Membership  Former publisher & marketing/retail  
01572 813055   PR & Marketing  consultant 
 
Tim Cook   Finance   Versatile Venues 
07980 302149 | 01780 720217 Membership 
tc@versatilevenues.co.uk    
 
Joy Everitt   Guide & Literature Arts for Rutland 
01572 723393    PR & Marketing 
joy.everitt@talktalk.net    
 
Kristy Carey   Membership  The Wisteria Hotel  
01572 722844   Events  
kristy@wisteriahotel.co.uk  
 
William Kirstein    Events    Anglian Water 
07715 488914   Finance & Funding 
wkirstein@anglianwater.co.uk 
 
Steve Makey      Rutland Water Golf Course 
enquiries@rutlandwatergolfcourse.co.uk  
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Chris Newsham   PR & Marketing  The Wisteria Hotel 
01572 722844   Finance  
chris@wisteriahote.co.uk  
 
Anjali Prashad   Website  Beaver Inns 
01572 823535   Events  
anjali@beaverinns.co.uk 
 
Helen Sugden   PR & Marketing  Marketing Professional 
helen@unsworthsugden.co.uk  Guide & Literature 
 
Jon Whowell   Guide & Literature Rutland CAMRA 
07780 923439   PR & Marketing 
chair@rutlandcamra.org.uk 
 
 
Council Contacts 
 
Cllr Oliver Hemsley    Portfolio Holder for Tourism | Leader of RCC 
ohemsley@rutland.gov.uk 
 
James Frieland     Economic Development & Tourism Manager 
01572 758376 
jfrieland@rutland.gov.uk 
 
Mary Copley     Tourism Officer 
01572 720921 
mcopey@rutland.gov.uk  
 
 
Other useful contacts 
 
Nimble Media – local company who support Discover Rutland by producing the Visitor Guide 
and assisting with Discover Rutland membership administration. 
 
Vicky Binley 
0845 1700 300 
vicky@nimblemedia.co.uk  
 
Tracy    Membership & Guide 
01780 432930 
tracy@nimblemedia.co.uk  
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